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Find out what the two fish are called.

A5  B4  E1  D2  D3 A5  D2  D4  B2  B2  C3  D4

Now make up a name using the letters in the grid.

Can you turn it into code for a friend to work out?

F X B F U

Z L G E P

O S I A L

F D C R M

V A D E O

5

4

3

2
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A B C D E


